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ENDING CHILD HUNGER IN MAINE

2021 Summer Meals Grant Report

Alfond Youth Center

Aroostook County Action Program, Inc.

Auburn Public Schools

Augusta Public Schools

Bangor Public Schools

Bath Area YM

CA

Belfast Soup Kitchen

Biddeford Public Schools

Boys & Girls Clubs of Kennebec Valley

Boys and Girls Clubs of Border Towns

Brooklin Publi

Cape Elizabeth Public Schools

¢ Schools

Caswell Public Schools

Cumberland County Food Security

Council

Deer Isle-Stonington CSD

Harmony Pub

lic Schools

Indian Township School
Department/Daycare

SUMMER MEALS GRANT

Award Amount

$7,144

$10,000

$3,912
$7,344
$683
$10,000
$10,000

$2,674

$6,730
$10,000

$4,000
$10,000

$1,500

$8,000

$10,000

$2,000

$8,000

County

Kennebec

Aroostook

Androscoggin
Kennebec
Penobscot
Sagadahoc
Waldo

York

Kennebec

Aroostook

Hancock
Cumberland

Aroostook

Cumberland

Hancock

Somerset

Washington
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Kittery Public Schools
Lincolnville Public Schools
Lisbon Public Schools

Madawaska Public Schools

Maine Youth Alliance/The Game Loft

Medical Care Development

Mid Coast Hunger Prevention
MSAD 27

RSU 02

RSU 03/MSAD 03

RSU 04

RSU 06/MSAD 06

RSU 09
RSU 10
RSU 14

RSU 15/MSAD 15

RSU 18
RSU 20
RSU 21
RSU 23
RSU 25

RSU 29/MSAD 29

RSU 33/MSAD 33

Award Amount

$10,000
$2,527
$2,466

$5,000

$4,230

$10,000

$2,000
$5,000
$10,000
$6,000
$10,000
$4,930

$4,500
$10,000
$9,503

$10,000

$9,969
$10,000
$3,995
$5,000
$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

County
York

Waldo
Androscoggin

Aroostook

Waldo

Lincoln

Cumberland
Aroostook
Kennebec
Waldo
Androscoggin
York

Franklin
Oxford
Cumberland

Cumberland

Kennebec
Waldo
York

York
Hancock

Aroostook

Aroostook
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Organization Award Amount County
RSU 34 $1,877 Penobscot
RSU 44/MSAD 44 $10,000 Oxford

RSU 53/MSAD 53 $900 Somerset
RSU 56 $2,000 Oxford

RSU 57/MSAD 57 $10,000 York

RSU 59/MSAD 59 $10,000 Somerset
RSU 60/MSAD 60 $5,000 York

RSU 61/MSAD 61 $10,000 Cumberland
RSU 70/MSAD 70 $10,000 Aroostook
RSU 73 $10,000 Franklin
RSU 74/MSAD 74 $2,500 Somerset
RSU 82/MSAD 12 $5,423 Somerset
RSU 83/MSAD 13 $4,968 Sagadahoc
Scarborough Public Schools $5,000 Cumberland
Sedgwick Public Schools $3,000 Hancock
South Portland Public Schools $750 Cumberland
Trinity Jubilee Center $10,000 Androscoggin
Waldo Community Action Partners $10,000 Waldo
Washington Academy $10,000 Washington

Waterville Public Schools $10,000 Kennebec
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Westbrook Public Schools
Winslow Schools
York Public Schools

YWCA Central Maine
Total

SUMMER MEALS GRANT

Award Amount

$2,570
$10,000
$5,070

$5,000
$418,665

County

Cumberland
Kennebec
York

Androscoggin



