

## 2021 Summer Meals Grant Report

Organization	Award Amount	County
Alfond Youth Center	\$7,144	Kennebec
Aroostook County Action Program, Inc.	\$10,000	Aroostook
Auburn Public Schools	\$3,912	Androscoggin
Augusta Public Schools	\$7,344	Kennebec
Bangor Public Schools	\$683	Penobscot
Bath Area YMCA	\$10,000	Sagadahoc
Belfast Soup Kitchen	\$10,000	Waldo
Biddeford Public Schools	\$2,674	York
Boys & Girls Clubs of Kennebec Valley	\$6,730	Kennebec
Boys and Girls Clubs of Border Towns	\$10,000	Aroostook
Brooklin Public Schools	\$4,000	Hancock
Cape Elizabeth Public Schools	\$10,000	Cumberland
Caswell Public Schools	\$1,500	Aroostook
Cumberland County Food Security Council	\$8,000	Cumberland
Deer Isle-Stonington CSD	\$10,000	Hancock
Harmony Public Schools	\$2,000	Somerset
Indian Township School Department/Daycare	\$8,000	Washington



Organization	Award Amount	County
Kittery Public Schools	\$10,000	York
Lincolnville Public Schools	\$2,527	Waldo
Lisbon Public Schools	\$2,466	Androscoggin
Madawaska Public Schools	\$5,000	Aroostook
Maine Youth Alliance/The Game Loft	\$4,230	Waldo
Medical Care Development	\$10,000	Lincoln
Mid Coast Hunger Prevention	\$2,000	Cumberland
MSAD 27	\$5,000	Aroostook
RSU 02	\$10,000	Kennebec
RSU 03/MSAD 03	\$6,000	Waldo
RSU 04	\$10,000	Androscoggin
RSU 06/MSAD 06	\$4,930	York
RSU 09	\$4,500	Franklin
RSU 10	\$10,000	Oxford
RSU 14	\$9,503	Cumberland
RSU 15/MSAD 15	\$10,000	Cumberland
RSU 18	\$9,969	Kennebec
RSU 20	\$10,000	Waldo
RSU 21	\$3,995	York
RSU 23	\$5,000	York
RSU 25	\$10,000	Hancock
RSU 29/MSAD 29	\$5,000	Aroostook
RSU 33/MSAD 33	\$2,500	Aroostook



Organization	Award Amount	County
RSU 34	\$1,877	Penobscot
RSU 44/MSAD 44	\$10,000	Oxford
RSU 53/MSAD 53	\$900	Somerset
RSU 56	\$2,000	Oxford
RSU 57/MSAD 57	\$10,000	York
RSU 59/MSAD 59	\$10,000	Somerset
RSU 60/MSAD 60	\$5,000	York
RSU 61/MSAD 61	\$10,000	Cumberland
RSU 70/MSAD 70	\$10,000	Aroostook
RSU 73	\$10,000	Franklin
RSU 74/MSAD 74	\$2,500	Somerset
RSU 82/MSAD 12	\$5,423	Somerset
RSU 83/MSAD 13	\$4,968	Sagadahoc
Scarborough Public Schools	\$5,000	Cumberland
Sedgwick Public Schools	\$3,000	Hancock
South Portland Public Schools	\$750	Cumberland
Trinity Jubilee Center	\$10,000	Androscoggin
Waldo Community Action Partners	\$10,000	Waldo
Washington Academy	\$10,000	Washington
Waterville Public Schools	\$10,000	Kennebec



Organization	Award Amount	County
Westbrook Public Schools	\$2,570	Cumberland
Winslow Schools	\$10,000	Kennebec
York Public Schools	\$5,070	York
YWCA Central Maine	\$5,000	Androscoggin
Total	\$418,665	